1 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
ENDURANCE E
3-4.07.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

WSMPE 1 ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 2 ZIELONKA/ L. - Radical SR8 1;;“;;; 8 3:47.621 16:51:10.837 16 2:05.428 17:01:49.404
1 1:54.917 16:34:58.174 9 1:37.290 16:52:48.127
, 1.40.873 16:36:39.047 10 1:36.330 16:54:24.457  PO. 6 - # 153 STOLARCZYK/ G. - VW GOlf TCR  , g 05
3 1.41.517 16:38:20.564 11 1:37.960 16:56:02.417 1 1:40.119 16:34:33.121
4 2:58.119 16:41:18.683 2 1:39.393 16:36:12.514
5 1:31.096 16:42:49.779  Po.4-#501 KORDECKI/ M. - Porsche 911G™ (D)'g;'zrff 3 1:41.152 16:37:53.666
6 132,326 16:4422.105 1 1:41.641 16:34:24.325 4 1:39.245 16:39:32.911
; 131303 16:45:53.408 2 1:40.530 16:36:04.855 5 4:05.590 16:43:38.501
g 130,407 16:47:23.815 3 1:41.600 16:37:46.455 6 1:40.068 16:45:18.569
9 1.38.708 16:49:02.523 4 1:40.324 16:39:26.779 7 1:39.502 16:46:58.071
10 24:00.058 16:53:02.581 5 1:43.114 16:41:09.893 8 1:43.780 16:48:41.851
1 — S 6 2:49.696 16:43:59.589 9 3:09.851 16:51:51.702
1 131,694 16:56:05.937 7 1:37.272 16:45:36.861 10 1:40.033 16:53:31.735
13 1:31.866 Sp——— 8 1:43.929 16:47:20.790 11 1:41.960 16:55:13.695
14 1:29.292 16:59:07 095 9 3:23.608 16:50:44.398 12 1:42.645 16:56:56.340
s 146,871 17:00:53.966 10 1:37.030 16:52:21.428 13 1:40.798 16:58:37.138
11 1:36.341 16:53:57.769 14 1:40.211 17:00:17.349
Po. 2 - # 4 BELAZEK/ L. - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup ggf;gszt 12 1:36.016 16:55:33.785 15 1:39.420 17:01:56.769
1 1:31.874 16:34:39.324 13 1:36.690 16:57:10.475
2 1:32.860 16:36:12.184 Po. 7 - #33 TOMCZAK/KOWNER/ R. - BMW 375
3 1.39.974 1637552155  PO.5 - #101 MIRECKI/ J. - Hyundai 30 TCR  , 0p oen 1 1:58.748 16:33:50.026
. 1.33.445 16:39:25.603 1 1:42.823 16:34:26.387 2 2:13.126 16:36:03.152
s 1:36.468 16:41:02.071 2 1:39.933 16:36:06.320 3 1:52.142 16:37:55.294
6 131,968 16:42:34.039 3 1:40.501 16:37:46.821 4 1:48.646 16:39:43.940
; 151865 16:44:25.90 4 1:43.142 16:39:29.963 5 1:49.566 16:41:33.506
g 444113 16:49:10.017 5 1:38.239 16:41:08.202 6 1:48.867 16:43:22.373
9 137,055 16:50:47.072 6 1:37.661 16:42:45.863 7 1:48.767 16:45:11.140
7 1:54.436 16:44:40.299 8 2:00.407 16:47:11.547
Po. 3 - # 991 SZYMANSKI/ R. - Porsche 911 ¢ ggfzﬁlrszt 8 3:45.402 16:48:25.701 9 3:45.332 16:50:56.879
1 1:37.096 16:37:34.817 9 1:36.541 16:50:02.242 10 1:46.816 16:52:43.695
By 1.36.844 16:39:11.661 10 1:36.268 16:51:38.510 11 3:35.508 16:56:19.203
3 1:34.682 16:40:46.343 11 1:37.766 16:53:16.276 12 1:47.400 16:58:06.603
4 1:42.696 16:42:29.039 12 1:36.516 16:54:52.792
5 1:34.504 16:44-:03.543 13 1:36.247 16:56:29.039
6 1:39.879 16:45:43.422 14 1:37.279 16:58:06.318
7 1:39.794 16:47:23.216 15 1:37.658 16:59:43.976

Fastest lap: 1:29.292
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1 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
ENDURANCE E
3-4.07.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

WSMPE 1 ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 46 KOJDER/ A. - Mini R53 D et 3 2:27.165 16:40:32.783 7 2:23.246 16:50:43.514
1 2:06.847 16:36:23.763 4 9:06.971 16:49:39.754
2 1:53.340 P —— 5 1:52.511 16:51:32.265  Po. 15 - # 53 MOLSKI/ K. - Mini R53 ot ooy
3 4:18.910 16:42:36.013 6 2:26.433 16:53:58.698 1 1:55.390 16:35:18.862
4 1:53.253 16:44:29.266 2 LS Le ST S5
5 1:48.403 16:46:17.669 ~ PO-12 - #8 PLUCINSKI/ t. - Mini R53 + 23,595 3 7:50.723 16:45:04.685
. 201011 16.4818.680 1 1:53.592 16:35:12.036 4 1:57.091 16:47:01.776
; 500441 1655319191 2 1:54.451 16:37:06.487 5 5:57.309 16:52:59.085
g 156110 16:5515.231 3 1:59.708 16:39:06.195 6 1:54.299 16:54:53.384
5 154837 16:5710.068 4 4:34.197 16:43:40.392 7 1:59.824 16:56:53.208
10 152500 16:59.02.572 5 1:52.888 16:45:33.280 -
1 158,361 17:0100.933 6 1:53.457 16:47:26.737  Po. 16 - # 111 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI/ S.- Mi _ 3q sty
7 2:04.989 16:49:31.726 1 2:32.634 16:36:15.069
Po. 9 - # 66 MADZIARA/ G. - BMW 08 - 2 1:59.603 16:38:14.672
1 1:57.932 16:41:31.939  Po- 13- #322 SKRZEK/ K. - BMW E90 £ 23667 3 2:19.814 16:40:34.486
, 155,240 164327179 1 1:53.496 16:35:23.921 4 4:15.081 16:44:49.567
3 153,464 16:45:20.643 2 1:52.959 16:37:16.880 5 1:55.621 16:46:45.188
. 1551806 16:4712.449 3 1:53.299 16:39:10.179 6 1:55.666 16:48:40.854
s 151743 16:49:04.192 4 1:58.747 16:41:08.926 7 1:54.846 16:50:35.700
6 1550133 16:50:54.325 5 4:16.036 16:45:24.962 8 2:05.996 16:52:41.696
7 4:16.157 16:55:10.482 6 LEDES Loz 2
N 153,494 16:57:03.976 7 2:00.491 16:49:25.268  Po. 17 - # 34 STROZIK/ . - Fiat Seicento e aee
9 1:51.843 16:58:55.819 8 Al Lo i2s e ! 2:13.003 16:34:49.164
10 1:50.172 17:00:45.991 9 1:58.323 16:53:22.042 2 2:10.594 16:36:59.758
10 2:00.136 16:55:22.178 3 9:41.683 16:46:41.441
Po. 10 - # 77 OLEINICZAK/ C. - Mini R53 9108 11 2:22.536 16:57:44.714 4 2:00.090 16:48:41.531
1 2:12.866 16:35:47.590 12 1:57.161 16:59:41.875 5 1:56.047 16:50:37.578
2 2:31.198 16:38:18.788 13 1:56.638 17:01:38.513 6 2:06.962 16:52:44.540
3 4:51.287 16:43:10.075 / 4:08.010 16:56:52.550
4 1:51.941 16:45:02.016  PO-14-#7 HAWRYLUK/ H. - Mini R53 + 20557 8 1:58.577 16:58:51.127
5 151,395 16:46:53.411 1 1:53.993 16:35:14.047 9 1:59.596 17:00:50.723
6 2:13.132 16:49:06.543 2 1:56.905 16:37:10.952
3 5:26.116 16:42:37.068
Po. 11 - # 96 PAWLACZYK/ B. - Mini R53 R 4 1:54.802 16:44:31.870
1 2:18.756 16:36:13.073 5] 1:53.849 16:46:25.719
2 1:52.545 16:38:05.618 6 1:54.549 16:48:20.268

Fastest lap: 1:29.292
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1 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski

=

ENDURANCE ’
3-4.07.2020 é
TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN HAT
WSMPE 1 ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 18 - # 55 SZCZEPANSKI/MAZIAREK/ S. - E , D92 4 2:09.354 16:43:56.088
1 24159 361 16:57:09.177 5 2:13.320 16:46:09.408
2 1:57.613 16:59:06.790 6 4:00.499 16:50:09.907
3 1:58.847 17:01:05.637 7 2:10.731 16:52:20.638
8 2:09.909 16:54:30.547
Po. 19 - #9 LITWINOWICZ/ L. - Kia Picanto , 3513 9 215777 16:56:46.324
1 2:02.200 16:35:10.463 10 2:13.647 16:58:59.971
2 2:01.429 16:37:11.892
3 2:19.917 16:39:31.809
4 4:12.262 16:43:44.071
5 2:06.944 16:45:51.015
6 2:05.000 16:47:56.015
7 2:13.892 16:50:09.907
8 3:52.661 16:54:02.568
9 2:04.118 16:56:06.686
10 2:03.201 16:58:09.887
11 2:56.530 17:01:06.417
Po. 20 - # 16 SZABLEWSKI/ S. - Kia Picanto , 3¢ 0og
1 2:05.601 16:35:18.132
2 2:05.793 16:37:23.925
3 2:06.887 16:39:30.812
4 2:10.997 16:41:41.809
5 3:34.380 16:45:16.189
6 2:08.161 16:47:24.350
7 2:05.653 16:49:30.003
8 2:04.593 16:51:34.596
9 2:05.777 16:53:40.373
10 2:04.581 16:55:44.954
11 2:56.242 16:58:41.196
12 2:04.300 17:00:45.496
Po. 21- # 51 SALACINSKI/GAJOWIAK/ .- T, 20 00>
1 2:11.589 16:35:30.535
2 2:19.428 16:37:49.963
3 3:56.771 16:41:46.734
Fastest lap: 1:29.292
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